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Stealth Zen Skin Protection

* Contoured base provides pelvic stability, lower extremity support, and @
increases overall surface contact area

* Posterior cutout provides relief at the coccyx and lower sacral region

* Top layer of Extra Extra Soft SunMate FRG foam provides optimal skin
protection through immersive properties and improves micro-climate

* Coolcore is the standard cushion cover material that has proven temperature
and moisture control

* Sub-trochanter support to increase lateral stability

* Maintains alignment of the femurs medially and laterally
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Beyond Expectations
Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Pressure Care Rating
PTC626040 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 21 x 21in 21 in 21in High Risk
PTC625910 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 18 x 18in 18 in 18 in High Risk
PTC625920 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 18 x 20in 18 in 20in High Risk
PTC625930 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 18 x 22in 18 in 22in High Risk
PTC625940 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 19 x 17in 19 in 17 in High Risk
PTC625950 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 19 x 18in 19 in 17 in High Risk
PTC625960 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 19 x 19in 19 in 17in High Risk
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Code

PTC625970

PTC625980

PTC625990

PTC626000

PTC626010

PTC625900

PTC626030

PTC626130

PTC626050

PTC626060

PTC626070

PTC626080

PTC626150

PTC626090

PTC626100

PTC626120

PTC626140

Display Name

Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 19 x 20in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 20 x 16in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 20 x 18in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 20 x 20in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 20 x 22in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 18 x 16in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 21 x 20in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 24 x 21in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 22 x 16in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 22 x 18in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 22 x 20in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 22 x 22in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 24 x 23in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 22 x 24in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 24 x 18in
Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 24 x 20in

Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 24 x 22in

Total Length Total Width Pressure Care Rating

19in

20in

20in

20in

20in

18in

21in

24 in

22in

22in

22in

22in

22in

24 in

24 in

24 in

24 in

17in

16in

18in

20in

22in

16in

20in

22in

16in

18in

20in

22in

24 in

19in

20in

21in

23in

High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk

High Risk
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Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Pressure Care Rating
PTC626020 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 21 x 19in 21 in 19in High Risk
PTC625740 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 12 x 12in 12 in 12in High Risk
PTC625890 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 17 x 20in 17 in 20in High Risk
PTC626160 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 24 x 24in 24 in 24 in High Risk
PTC625700 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 10 x 10in 10 in 10in High Risk
PTC625710 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 10 x 12in 10 in 12in High Risk
PTC625730 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 12 x 10in 12 in 10in High Risk
PTC625750 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 12 x 14in 12 in 14 in High Risk
PTC625760 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 14 x 10in 14 in 10in High Risk
PTC625770 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 14 x 12in 14 in 12in High Risk
PTC625780 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 14 x 14in 14 in 14 in High Risk
PTC625810 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 15 x 16in 15 in 15in High Risk
PTC625820 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 15x 17in 15 in 17 in High Risk
PTC625830 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 16 x 16in 16 in 16in High Risk
PTC625840 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 16 x 18in 16 in 18 in High Risk
PTC625850 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 16 x 20in 16 in 20in High Risk
PTC625860 Stealth Zen Skin Protection-17 x 17in 17 in 17 in High Risk
PTC625800 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 15 x 15in 14 in 16in High Risk
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Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Pressure Care Rating
PTC625880 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 17 x 19in 17 in 19in High Risk
PTC625720 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 10 x 14in 10 in 14 in High Risk
PTC625870 Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 17 x 18in 17 in 18 in High Risk
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