

Stealth Zen Skin Protection



- Contoured base provides pelvic stability, lower extremity support, and increases overall surface contact area
- Posterior cutout provides relief at the coccyx and lower sacral region
- Top layer of Extra Extra Soft SunMate FRG foam provides optimal skin protection through immersive properties and improves micro-climate
- Coolcore is the standard cushion cover material that has proven temperature and moisture control
- Sub-trochanter support to increase lateral stability
- Maintains alignment of the femurs medially and laterally



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Pressure Care Rating
PTC626040	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 21 x 21in	21 in	21 in	High Risk
PTC625910	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 18 x 18in	18 in	18 in	High Risk
PTC625920	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 18 x 20in	18 in	20 in	High Risk
PTC625930	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 18 x 22in	18 in	22 in	High Risk
PTC625940	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 19 x 17in	19 in	17 in	High Risk
PTC625950	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 19 x 18in	19 in	17 in	High Risk
PTC625960	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 19 x 19in	19 in	17 in	High Risk





Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Pressure Care Rating
PTC625970	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 19 x 20in	19 in	17 in	High Risk
PTC625980	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 20 x 16in	20 in	16 in	High Risk
PTC625990	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 20 x 18in	20 in	18 in	High Risk
PTC626000	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 20 x 20in	20 in	20 in	High Risk
PTC626010	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 20 x 22in	20 in	22 in	High Risk
PTC625900	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 18 x 16in	18 in	16 in	High Risk
PTC626030	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 21 x 20in	21 in	20 in	High Risk
PTC626130	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 24 x 21in	24 in	22 in	High Risk
PTC626050	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 22 x 16in	22 in	16 in	High Risk
PTC626060	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 22 x 18in	22 in	18 in	High Risk
PTC626070	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 22 x 20in	22 in	20 in	High Risk
PTC626080	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 22 x 22in	22 in	22 in	High Risk
PTC626150	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 24 x 23in	22 in	24 in	High Risk
PTC626090	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 22 x 24in	24 in	19 in	High Risk
PTC626100	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 24 x 18in	24 in	20 in	High Risk
PTC626120	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 24 x 20in	24 in	21 in	High Risk
PTC626140	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 24 x 22in	24 in	23 in	High Risk



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Pressure Care Rating
PTC626020	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 21 x 19in	21 in	19 in	High Risk
PTC625740	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 12 x 12in	12 in	12 in	High Risk
PTC625890	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 17 x 20in	17 in	20 in	High Risk
PTC626160	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 24 x 24in	24 in	24 in	High Risk
PTC625700	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 10 x 10in	10 in	10 in	High Risk
PTC625710	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 10 x 12in	10 in	12 in	High Risk
PTC625730	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 12 x 10in	12 in	10 in	High Risk
PTC625750	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 12 x 14in	12 in	14 in	High Risk
PTC625760	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 14 x 10in	14 in	10 in	High Risk
PTC625770	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 14 x 12in	14 in	12 in	High Risk
PTC625780	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 14 x 14in	14 in	14 in	High Risk
PTC625810	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 15 x 16in	15 in	15 in	High Risk
PTC625820	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 15 x 17in	15 in	17 in	High Risk
PTC625830	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 16 x 16in	16 in	16 in	High Risk
PTC625840	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 16 x 18in	16 in	18 in	High Risk
PTC625850	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 16 x 20in	16 in	20 in	High Risk
PTC625860	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 17 x 17in	17 in	17 in	High Risk
PTC625800	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 15 x 15in	14 in	16 in	High Risk



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Pressure Care Rating
PTC625880	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 17 x 19in	17 in	19 in	High Risk
PTC625720	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 10 x 14in	10 in	14 in	High Risk
PTC625870	Stealth Zen Skin Protection - 17 x 18in	17 in	18 in	High Risk